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1 20 Anna Laura Galeati Fiorillo FH214 Honda 0,6 Stock Maky Imola M. Super Junior 10 30 1 27 1 3 10 30 1 27 1 3 10 22 30 10 3 24 1 20 1 10 30 1 15 3 10 334 334
2 33 Gianluca Giorgi Reggiani35P FIAT Fire 1,2 Prescendi Borbotta Super Junior 30 20 1 3 10 24 24 10 27 18 10 20 10 30 30 10 27 13,5 1 10 328,5 5,5 5,5 328,5 5,5 5,5
3 5 Massimiliano Vichi Corsini 94 Suzuki 0,6 Stock Polekart Super Junior 24 10 27 30 10 22 30 10 18 22 10 24 10 10 257 77 71,5 257 77 71,5
4 111 Fabio Contini Whippet 02 Suzuki 0,6 Stock Dimoracing Super Junior 27 24 10 24 16 10 16 24 10 27 27 10 225 109 32 225 109 32
5 52 Gigi Luciano Silva FIAT Fire 1,2 Papini NCS Motorsport Super Junior 20 18 10 18 20 10 24 20 10 22 10 10 192 142 33 192 142 33
6 88 Antonio Vessicchio Reggiani 27P FIAT Fire 1,2 Stock Vessicchio corse Super Junior 10 30 1 18 10 24 10 103 231 89 103 231 89
7 14 Marco Visconti Reggiani 42P FIAT Fire 1,2 Fadini Stilo corse Super Junior 18 1 30 10 22 10 91 243 12 91 243 12
8 63 Alessandro Vanni Whippet 01 Suzuki 0,6 Stock Vanni racing Super Junior 20 22 10 27 10 89 245 2 89 245 2
9 6 Tiziano Frattini Fiorillo FH215 Honda 0,6 Stock Maky Imola M. Super Junior 10 16 24 10 12 10 82 252 7 82 252 7

10 77 Nicolò Pavoni Corsini-Donba Honda 0,6 Stock Super Junior 27 27 1 10 65 269 17 65 269 17

11 7 Luca Maccanti Reggiani 32P FIAT Fire 1,2 Sarchio Sarchio racing Super Junior 22 27 10 59 275 6 59 275 6

12 97 Moreno Besana Reggiani 32P FIAT Fire 1,2 Stock Team BBC Super Junior 16 22 10 48 286 11 48 286 11

13 32 Mattia Pavoni Corsini-Donba Honda 0,6 Stock Super Junior 1 30 3 10 44 290 4 44 290 4
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12-131-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10-11


